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Date Time Parish City

Sunday, February 2, 2020 Noon St. Augustin Church Des Moines

Saturday, February 8, 2020 6:00 PM St. Peter's Church Council Bluffs

Sunday, February 16, 2020 1:00 PM St. John's Church Adel

Saturday, February 22, 2020 10:00 AM St. Joseph Church Des Moines

Sunday, February 23, 2020 8:00 AM St. Joseph Church (Mt.Ayr) Osceola

Sunday, February 23, 2020 2:00 PM St. Peter Church Defiance

Sunday, February 23, 2020 2:00 PM St. Joseph's Church Earling

Sunday, February 23, 2020 2:00 PM St. Michael Church Harlan

Sunday, February 23, 2020 2:00 PM St. Mary of the Assumption Church Panama

Sunday, February 23, 2020 2:00 PM St. Mary Church Portsmouth

Sunday, February 23, 2020 2:00 PM St. Boniface Westphalia

Thursday, April 16, 2020 7:00 PM St. Joseph's Church Winterset

Saturday, April 18, 2020 10:00 AM St. Theresa Church Des Moines

Friday, April 17, 2020 7:00 PM Immaculate Conception Church Indianola

Friday, April 17, 2020 7:00 PM St. Thomas Aquinas Church Indianola

Sunday, April 19, 2020 9:30 AM St. Columbanus (Weston) Neola

Sunday, April 19, 2020 9:30 AM St. Patrick Church Neola

Wednesday, April 22, 2020 7:00 PM St. Mary Church Hamburg

Wednesday, April 22, 2020 7:00 PM St. Mary Church Shenandoah

Friday, April 24, 2020 7:00 PM St. Pius X Church Urbandale

Saturday, April 25, 2020 5:15 PM Holy Spirit Church Creston

Saturday, April 25, 2020 5:15 PM St. Edward Church (Afton) Creston

Sunday, April 26, 2020 10:30 AM St. Patrick Church Massena

Tuesday, April 28, 2020 7:00 PM Basilica of St. John Des Moines

Wednesday, April 29, 2020 7:00 PM Assumption Church Granger

Thursday, April 30, 2020 7:00 PM St. John the Apostle Church Norwalk

Friday, May 1, 2020 7:00 PM St. Luke the Evangelist Church Ankeny

Saturday, May 2, 2020 11:00 AM Our Lady of the Americas Des Moines

Saturday, May 2, 2020 5:00 PM Christ the King Des Moines

Sunday, May 3, 2020 10:30 AM St. Ambrose Cathedral Des Moines

Sunday, May 3, 2020 4:00 PM St. Anne Church Logan

Sunday, May 3, 2020 4:00 PM St. Patrick Missouri Valley

Tuesday, May 5, 2020 7:00 PM Corpus Christi Parish Council Bluffs

Wednesday, May 6, 2020 7:00 PM St. Bernard Church Osceola

Saturday, May 9, 2020 10:30 AM St. Mary / Holy Cross Elkhart

Saturday, May 9, 2020 5:00 PM Our Lady of the Holy Rosary Glenwood

Sunday, May 10, 2020 10:30 AM Sacred Heart Church (Bedford) Clarinda
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Sunday, February 23, 2020 2:00 PM St. Joseph's Church Earling

Sunday, May 10, 2020 10:30 AM St. Clare's Church Clarinda

Sunday, May 10, 2020 4:00 PM St. Patrick Church Imogene

Sunday, May 17, 2020 8:00 AM St. Brendan Leon

Wednesday, May 20, 2020 7:00 PM St. Patrick Church Council Bluffs

Sunday, May 24, 2020 7:30 PM All Saints Church Des Moines

Saturday, May 30, 2020 5:00 PM SS John & Paul Church Altoona

Sunday, May 31, 2020 10:00 AM All Saints Church Stuart

Sunday, May 31, 2020 4:00 PM St. Patrick Church Perry

Saturday, June 6, 2020 5:30 PM Holy Trinity of SE Warren County Lacona

Sunday, June 14, 2020 10:30 AM Sacred Heart Church Chariton

Sunday, June 21, 2020 9:00 AM St. Elizabeth Seton Church Carlisle

Sunday, June 28, 2020 10:30 AM St. Peter Vietnamese Catholic CommunityDes Moines

Sunday, August 23, 2020 10:00 AM St. Mary's Church Avoca

Sunday, August 23, 2020 10:00 AM St. Patrick (Walnut) Avoca

Saturday, September 19, 2020 10:00 AM St. Anthony Church Des Moines

9/20/2020 and 9/27/20 4:00 PM Sacred Heart Church West Des Moines

Saturday, October 10, 2020 10:00 AM St. Boniface Waukee

Sunday, October 11, 2020 2:00 PM Our Lady's Immaculate Heart ChurchAnkeny

Tuesday, October 13, 2020 7:00 PM St. Mary of Nazareth Des Moines

Saturday, October 17, 2020 10:00 AM Holy Trinity Church Des Moines

10/24/20 and 10/25/20 2:00 PM St. Francis of Assisi West Des Moines


